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ABOUT US

A civil construction company, Industrial and Commercial construction,
established on july 02, 2013. Form the company's founding, Aman
Enterprises has amassed a wealth of experience through providing top-
notch civil engineering services.

In addition to civil construction work, we also handle fabrication and laying
services, roads, highways, and industrial roads, interior and exterior design,
rainwater harvesting, electrical works, horticultural services, and plumbing
contractors. We work on a variety of commercial and non-commercial
projects.

We have a team of skilled professionals with outstanding exposure to civil
engineering services in order to deliver these services to our esteemed clients.
We are very skilled at doing these projects in a condensed amount of time. Our
extensive infrastructure is divided into many sections, including a warehouse,
a designing unit, a machinery unit, etc. We use state-of-the-art equipment and
machinery to give our valued clients hassle-free services.

Our company has the newest and most advanced equipment, such as concrete
mixer machines, a large inventory of plant and tools for shuttering work, jcb,
and tractor-trailers. We provide these services at market-competitive rates to
our valued clientele around the nation.

PLOT NO -09, ANAND RESIDENCY, GANGAPUR ROAD RUDRAPUR,
DISTT- UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, 263153, UTTARAKHAND, INDIA



https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Plot+No.+9,+Aman+Enterprises-+Industrial+Construction+%26+Commercial,+Gangapur+Rd,+near+Mom's+pride+School,+Rudrapur,+Bigbara,+Uttarakhand+263153/@28.9748869,79.4280502,17z/data=!4m8!4m7!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x39a07fdaaaaaaaab:0x7eab757530d2c026!2m2!1d79.4307328!2d28.9751243?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Plot+No.+9,+Aman+Enterprises-+Industrial+Construction+%26+Commercial,+Gangapur+Rd,+near+Mom's+pride+School,+Rudrapur,+Bigbara,+Uttarakhand+263153/@28.9748869,79.4280502,17z/data=!4m8!4m7!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x39a07fdaaaaaaaab:0x7eab757530d2c026!2m2!1d79.4307328!2d28.9751243?entry=ttu

MISSION AND VISION

MISSION

In order to ensure total customer satisfaction, Aman Enterprises
consistently upholds high standards for all of its goods and services. It is
committed to upholding the highest levels of quality, environmental,
health, and safety policy in all aspects of its operations. - adherence to
specifications and - environmental protection

VISION

Our vision is to seize the opportunities of tomorrow and create a
promising future to improve the quality of building systems for the
ultimate benefit of the businesses and the communities we serve.




SAFETY

Safety comes first. We invest in jobsite safety and
continuing education to provide a safe working
environment for everyone working on, visiting, or
working near our jobsites.

CUSTOMER SERVICE

We continually improve our training, tools and processes to
increase the quality of service we provide our clients.

QUALITY

We'll meet your expectations, then we'll exceed them. Our
team members will prove themselves to you through the
success and the quality of your project.

INTEGRITY

Your best interest is our only interest. And we’ll move
forward using our company’s core values to establish
mutual trust, and give you the best.



SUCCESS MANTRA

Our values have always taken precedence. Our shared
principles serve as the foundation for the things we
do that help us improve the world. Business
development is still guided by these concepts. We
understand that we have to act quickly in order to
offer others the opportunity to put in their best effort
since we are aware of what the consumer requires.
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SAFETY MANAGEMENT

Aman Enterprises has obtained an effective safety management
capability and have applied for ISO standard and OHSAS policy with
recent done which will be available very soon. A service, safety officer
and supporting team are appointed with the support of a tried and tested
safety management plan and associated safety documentation

OUR TEAM

Our team of experts and professional engineers that include,
civil engineers and other professional engineers & workers who
are gaining experience from past many years in the field of civil
engineering. In order to provide excellent quality service, we
do complete planning of project related task that is prepared
after completely understanding of the client's requirement.
Each and every division of our organization is managed and
controlled by our team of experts who have wide expertise in
their respective domain. Our team comprises:

Engineers
Technicians \ nF NN G

j I

Quality

analysts

Sales and marketing
professionals Sidled

workers




COMPLETED PROJECTS
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COMPLETED PROJECTS
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SPECIAL CABLES PVT.LTD - NEEL METAL PRODUCTS LTD.
(UTTARAKHAND) BANGALORE (KARNATAKA)

"

RAMA VISION LIMITED LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD
KASHIPUR (UTTARAKHAND) SANAND (GUJARAT)

& , \ —
& - =

LUMAX AUTO_TECHNOLOGIES LTD. ENDURANCE TECHNOLOGIES LTD
NARSAPUR KARNATAKA UTTARAKHAND


https://www.lumaxautotech.com/

RUNNING PROJECTS OF AMAN ENTERPRISES

KATYANIHOSPITAL PVT. LTD.  INTERPUMP HYDRAULICS INDIA PVT
RUDRAPUR (UTTARAKHAND) LTD. (Uttarakhand)

Nov 15,2024 10:18

LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD JBM GREEN ENERGY SYSTEMS
SANAND (GUJARAT) PVT LTD. BAWAL (HARYANA)

MITTAL ELECTRONICS RMC PERFORMANCE CHEMICAL
SONIPAT (HARYANA) PVT LTD (JALGAON)



OUR PROJECTS
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OUR PROJECTS
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COMPLETED PROJECTS

CLEINT / PROJECT NAME

BAJAJ MOTORS LTD.

LUMAX D K

LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD.

VOLTAS LTD.

AVANTI MATAL

WEL TECH PACKAGING

JBM LIMITED

MAXIMA SOLUTION

ENDURANCE
TECHNOLOGISE LTD.

RUDRA FORGING LTD.

SPECIAL CABLES PVT.

PROJECT
YEAR

2019

2018

2019

2018

2017

2016

2017

2019

20121

2018

2019

12 LUMAX ANCILARY LIMITED 2020

LOCATION

Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

Uttarakhand

Haryana

STATUS

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

WORKORD
ER VALUE

1Cr

2Cr

5Cr

2Cr

1Cr

2Cr

2Cr

5Cr

12 Cr

12 Cr

6Cr

21Cr
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COMPLETED PROJECTS

CLEINT / PROJECT NAME

PERIDOT POWER
VENTURES LTD

JB M INDUSTRIES LTD
BAWAL

JB M OGHIHARA
AUTOMATION LTD

JBM NEEL METAL
PRODUCTS LTD PUNE

LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD
BIDADI

LUMAX INDUSTRIES
NARSAPURA

V-GUARD CONSUMER
PRODUCTS Ltd.

LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD.
Pune

RAMA VISION LIMITED.
Kashipur

ALLEN & ALVAN PVT. LTD.

Aligarh

PROJECT
YEAR

2021

202

2021

2021

2020

2021

2022

2023

2023

2023

LOCATION STATUS

TamilNadu COMPLETED

Haryana COMPLETED

Karnataka COMPLETED

Maharashtra COMPLETED

Karnataka COMPLETED

Karnataka COMPLETED

Uttarakhand COMPLETED

Maharashtra COMPLETED

Uttarakhand COMPLETED

Uttar Pradesh COMPLETED

WORKORD
ER VALUE

8Cr

3Cr

5Cr

6Cr

5Cr

5Cr

1Cr

3Cr

6Cr

5Cr



RUNNING PROJECTS

PROJECT WORKORD
S.N. CLEINT/PROJECT NAME YEAR LOCATION STATUS ER VALUE
01 KATAANIEQ SEITAL ERTSLLD: 2024  Uttarakhand Running 15CR.
Rudrapur
RM C PERFORMANCE !
02 CHEMICALS PVT LTD Jalgaon 2024 Maharashtra Running 8 CR.
LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD.
03 *: us 3 2024 Gujarat Running 15 CR.
Sanand
JBM GREEN ENERGY
04 SYSTEMS PVT LTD. 2024 Haryana Running 5 CR.
Bawal
MITTAL ELECTRONI
05 C ReS 2024 Haryana Running 12 CR.
Sonipat
06 DANAANANDPVIELTD, 2025 Uttarakhand Running 1.5 CR.
Pantnagar
07 INBEREUMP HYDRAZLICS 2025 Uttarakhand Running 1 CR.

INDIA PVT LTD.

08 POLYHOSE INDIA PVT LTD. 2025 Uttarakhand Running 4 CR.



Equipment’s Detail

S.

NO. NAME QTY.
1 AJEXFIORI 2 nos
2 JCB 3 nos
3 TRACTOR 2 nos
4 PICKUP 4 nos
5 D.G.125KVA 95 Nos
6 D.G.63KVA 2 nos
7 D.G. 20 KVA 3 nos
8 MINI BATCHING PLANT 2 nos
9 TOTAL STATION 6 nos
10 AUTO LABEL MACHINE 10 nos
11 MIXER MACHINE 20 nos
12 BAR CUTTING MACHINE 5 nos
13 STEEL BINDING MACHINE 5 nos
14 VIBRATOR WITH NEEDLE 30 sets
15 CHOKSHA STEEL CUTTING MACHINE 15 nos
16 HAMMER BREAKER (HILTI) 10 nos
17 HAMMER DRILL MACHINE 15 nos
18 DRILL MACHINE 12 nos
19 CUBE TESTING MACHINE 5 nos
20 WELDING MACHINE 5 nos
21 PUG MACHINE 5 nos
22 GAS CUTTING MACHINE 10 nos
23 PLY CUTTER MACHINE 20 nos
24+1CTM 3 nos
25 SAFETY NETS 20 nos
26 SHUTTERING METERIAL WITH SCAFFOLDING 10000 sgm



OUR CLIENTS

JBM Group
Lumax Group

.’{_‘_‘“5};{’ | ‘! /
Maxima Limited E . LAl
Voltas _ -l
Asal Motors RN
e o T e R =Y

Avutoline Industries

Setco Automotive Limited

Reliance Communications Limited

Technique Solaire group
Special Cables Pvt. Limited
Universal Cables Limited

V-Guard Consumer Products Limited

Katyayani hospital Rudrapur Pvt. Lid.

Rama Vision Limited
Allen And Alvin Limited

Siddharth Carbochem Products Limited
Endurance Technologies Limited

Mittal Electronics



https://www.jbmgroup.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxima-ltd.
https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxima-ltd.

WHY CHOOSE US  Management

Every department inside our

business benefits from our

commitment to our customers. We

are a family-run business that Strategy
genuinely cares. You are not just
another equipment purchase or
repair job. We are the most
trustworthy, knowledgeable, and y
moral business. Marketing

Wevalue our reputation beyond all other forms of compensation,
and we take pride in how our clients view us. It also includes pricing
and quality in addition to service. We not only follow through and

are courteous, but we also work to the greatest standards.



PAN INDIA WORK
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Uttarakhand
Haryarg
9 Uttar Pradesh
Rajasthan
Gujarat 9
9 Odisha
Maharastra
9 Karnataka

Tamil Nadu



AMAN ENTERPRISES

WWW.amanenterprises.ord.in

info@amanenterprises.org.in

+91-7060098100,

Plot No 9 Anand Residency, Near Daksh Chowk, Gan
Road, Rudrapur (U.S. Nagar) Uttarakhand -263153
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mailto:info@amanenterprises.org.in
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/''/Plot+No.+9,+Aman+Enterprises-+Industrial+Construction+%26+Commercial,+Gangapur+Rd,+near+Mom's+pride+School,+Rudrapur,+Bigbara,+Uttarakhand+263153/@28.9751243,79.4281579,17z/data=!4m13!4m12!1m5!1m1!1s0x39a07fdaaaaaaaab:0x7eab757530d2c026!2m2!1d79.4307328!2d28.9751243!1m5!1m1!1s0x39a07fdaaaaaaaab:0x7eab757530d2c026!2m2!1d79.4307328!2d28.9751243?entry=ttu
http://www.amanenterprises.org.in/
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