

AMAN ENTERPRISES

CIVIL ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS



ABOUT US

A civil construction company, Industrial and Commercial construction, established on july 02, 2013. Form the company's founding, Aman Enterprises has amassed a wealth of experience through providing topnotch civil engineering services.

In addition to civil construction work, we also handle fabrication and laying services, roads, highways, and industrial roads, interior and exterior design, rainwater harvesting, electrical works, horticultural services, and plumbing contractors. We work on a variety of commercial and non-commercial projects.

We have a team of skilled professionals with outstanding exposure to civil engineering services in order to deliver these services to our esteemed clients. We are very skilled at doing these projects in a condensed amount of time. Our extensive infrastructure is divided into many sections, including a warehouse, a designing unit, a machinery unit, etc. We use state-of-the-art equipment and machinery to give our valued clients hassle-free services.

Our company has the newest and most advanced equipment, such as concrete mixer machines, a large inventory of plant and tools for shuttering work, jcb, and tractor-trailers. We provide these services at market-competitive rates to our valued clientele around the nation.



PLOT NO -09, ANAND RESIDENCY, GANGAPUR ROAD RUDRAPUR, DISTT- UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, 263153, UTTARAKHAND, INDIA

MISSION AND VISION

MISSION

In order to ensure total customer satisfaction, Aman Enterprises consistently upholds high standards for all of its goods and services. It is committed to upholding the highest levels of quality, environmental, health, and safety policy in all aspects of its operations. - adherence to specifications and - environmental protection

VISION

Our vision is to seize the opportunities of tomorrow and create a promising future to improve the quality of building systems for the ultimate benefit of the businesses and the communities we serve.







SAFETY

Safety comes first. We invest in jobsite safety and continuing education to provide a safe working environment for everyone working on, visiting, or working near our jobsites.



CUSTOMER SERVICE

We continually improve our training, tools and processes to increase the quality of service we provide our clients.



QUALITY

We'll meet your expectations, then we'll exceed them. Our team members will prove themselves to you through the success and the quality of your project.



INTEGRITY

Your best interest is our only interest. And we'll move forward using our company's core values to establish mutual trust, and give you the best.

SUCCESS MANTRA

Our values have always taken precedence. Our shared principles serve as the foundation for the things we do that help us improve the world. Business development is still guided by these concepts. We understand that we have to act quickly in order to offer others the opportunity to put in their best effort since we are aware of what the consumer requires.



SAFETY MANAGEMENT

Aman Enterprises has obtained an effective safety management capability and have applied for ISO standard and OHSAS policy with recent done which will be available very soon. A service, safety officer and supporting team are appointed with the support of a tried and tested safety management plan and associated safety documentation

OUR TEAM

Our team of experts and professional engineers that include, civil engineers and other professional engineers & workers who are gaining experience from past many years in the field of civil engineering. In order to provide excellent quality service, we do complete planning of project related task that is prepared after completely understanding of the client's requirement. Each and every division of our organization is managed and controlled by our team of experts who have wide expertise in their respective domain. Our team comprises:

Engineers
Technicians
Quality
analysts
Sales and marketing
professionals Sidled
workers







LUMAX
ANCILLARY
LIMITED
Bawal
(Haryana)



PERIDOT
POWER
VENTURES
LIMITED
(Tamil Nadu)



NEEL METAL PRODUCTS LIMITED Pune (Maharashtra)



SPECIAL CABLES PVT.LTD (UTTARAKHAND)



NEEL METAL PRODUCTS LTD.
BANGALORE (KARNATAKA)



RAMA VISION LIMITED
KASHIPUR (UTTARAKHAND)



LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD SANAND (GUJARAT)



LUMAX AUTO_TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
NARSAPUR KARNATAKA



ENDURANCE TECHNOLOGIES LTD
UTTARAKHAND

RUNNING PROJECTS OF AMAN ENTERPRISES



KATYANI HOSPITAL PVT. LTD.

RUDRAPUR (UTTARAKHAND)



INTERPUMP HYDRAULICS INDIA PVT LTD. (Uttarakhand)



LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD SANAND (GUJARAT)



JBM GREEN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD. BAWAL (HARYANA)



MITTAL ELECTRONICS
SONIPAT (HARYANA)



RMC PERFORMANCE CHEMICAL PVT LTD (JALGAON)

OUR PROJECTS











OUR PROJECTS











S.N O.	CLEINT / PROJECT NAME	PROJECT YEAR	LOCATION	STATUS	WORKORD ER VALUE
1	BAJAJ MOTORS LTD.	2019	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	1 Cr
2	LUMAX D K	2018	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	2 Cr
3	LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD.	2019	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	5 Cr
4	VOLTAS LTD.	2018	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	2 Cr
5	AVANTI MATAL	2017	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	1 Cr
6	WEL TECH PACKAGING	2016	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	2 Cr
7	J B M LIMITED	2017	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	2 Cr
8	MAXIMA SOLUTION	2019	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	5 Cr
9	ENDURANCE TECHNOLOGISE LTD.	20121	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	12 Cr
10	RUDRA FORGING LTD.	2018	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	12 Cr
11	SPECIAL CABLES PVT.	2019	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	6 Cr
12	LUMAX ANCILARY LIMITED	2020	Haryana	COMPLETED	21 Cr

S.N O.	CLEINT / PROJECT NAME	PROJECT YEAR	LOCATION	STATUS	WORKORD ER VALUE
13	PERIDOT POWER VENTURES LTD	2021	Tamil Nadu	COMPLETED	8 Cr
14	J B M INDUSTRIES LTD BAWAL	202	Haryana	COMPLETED	3 Cr
15	J B M OGHIHARA AUTOMATION LTD	2021	Karnataka	COMPLETED	5 Cr
16	J B M NEEL METAL PRODUCTS LTD PUNE	2021	Maharashtra	COMPLETED	6 Cr
17	LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD BIDADI	2020	Karnataka	COMPLETED	5 Cr
18	LUMAX INDUSTRIES NARSAPURA	2021	Karnataka	COMPLETED	5 Cr
19	V-GUARD CONSUMER PRODUCTS Ltd.	2022	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	1 Cr
20	LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD. Pune	2023	Maharashtra	COMPLETED	3 Cr
21	RAMA VISION LIMITED. Kashipur	2023	Uttarakhand	COMPLETED	6 Cr
22	ALLEN & ALVAN PVT . LTD. Aligarh	2023	Uttar Pradesh	COMPLETED	5 Cr
			Cally Full of	mostly but	THE COURT

RUNNING PROJECTS

S.N.	CLEINT / PROJECT NAME	PROJECT YEAR	LOCATION	STATUS	WORKORD ER VALUE
01	KATYANI HOSPITAL PVT. LTD. Rudrapur	2024	Uttarakhand	Running	15 CR.
02	R M C PERFORMANCE CHEMICALS PVT LTD Jalgaon	2024	Maharashtra	Running	8 CR.
03	LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD. Sanand	2024	Gujarat	Running	15 CR.
04	JBM GREEN ENERGY SYSTEMS PVT LTD. Bawal	2024	Haryana	Running	5 CR.
05	MITTAL ELECTRONICS Sonipat	2024	Haryana	Running	12 CR.
06	DANA ANAND PVT LTD. Pantnagar	2025	Uttarakhand	Running	1.5 CR.
07	INTERPUMP HYDRAULICS INDIA PVT LTD.	2025	Uttarakhand	Running	1 CR.
08	POLYHOSE INDIA PVT LTD.	2025	Uttarakhand	Running	4 CR.

Equipment's Detail

S.	NAME	QTY.
NO		
1	AJEX FIORI	2 nos
2	JCB	3 nos
3	TRACTOR	2 nos
4	PICK UP	4 nos
5	D.G. 125 KVA	5 nos
6	D.G. 63 KVA	2 nos
7	D.G. 20 KVA	3 nos
8	MINI BATCHING PLANT	2 nos
9	TOTAL STATION	6 nos
10	AUTO LABEL MACHINE	10 nos
11	MIXER MACHINE	20 nos
12	BAR CUTTING MACHINE	5 nos
13	STEEL BINDING MACHINE	5 nos
14	VIBRATOR WITH NEEDLE	30 sets
15	CHOKSHA STEEL CUTTING MACHINE	15 nos
16	HAMMER BREAKER (HILTI)	10 nos
17	HAMMER DRILL MACHINE	15 nos
18	DRILL MACHINE	12 nos
19	CUBE TESTING MACHINE	5 nos
20	WELDING MACHINE	5 nos
21	PUG MACHINE PUG MACHINE	5 nos
22	GAS CUTTING MACHINE	10 nos
23	PLY CUTTER MACHINE	20 nos
24	CTM	3 nos
25	SAFETY NETS	20 nos
26	SHUTTERING METERIAL WITH SCAFFOLDING	10000 sqm

OUR CLIENTS

- JBM Group
- Lumax Group
- Maxima Limited
- **Voltas**
- Masal Motors
- Autoline Industries
- Setco Automotive Limited
- Reliance Communications Limited
- **Technique Solaire group**
- Special Cables Pvt. Limited
- **Universal Cables Limited**
- V-Guard Consumer Products Limited
- Katyayani hospital Rudrapur Pvt. Ltd.
- Rama Vision Limited
- Allen And Alvin Limited
- Siddharth Carbochem Products Limited
- Endurance Technologies Limited
- Mittal Electronics





WHY CHOOSE US

Every department inside our business benefits from our commitment to our customers. We are a family-run business that genuinely cares. You are not just another equipment purchase or repair job. We are the most trustworthy, knowledgeable, and moral business.

Management

Strategy

Marketing

We value our reputation beyond all other forms of compensation, and we take pride in how our clients view us. It also includes pricing and quality in addition to service. We not only follow through and are courteous, but we also work to the greatest standards.

PAN INDIA WORK









www.amanenterprises.org.in info@amanenterprises.org.in



+91-7060098100,



<u>Plot No 9 Anand Residency, Near Daksh Chowk, Gangapur Road, Rudrapur (U.S. Nagar) Uttarakhand -263153</u>